附件：
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佛山市人力资源公共服务中心2024年集中公开招聘工作人员入围面试人员名单
	序号
	岗位代码
	岗位招聘人数
	准考证号
	笔试名次

	1
	2412121050097
	
1

	241051101417
	1

	2
	
	
	241050400705
	2

	3
	
	
	241050504124
	3

	4
	
	
	241050603421
	4

	5
	
	
	241050700414
	5

	6
	2412121050098
	1
	241050804403
	1

	7
	
	
	241050901018
	2

	8
	
	
	241050801328
	3

	9
	
	
	241050800403
	4

	10
	
	
	241050902311
	5



